Date
Time

Location

WA MAXIMO USER GROUP

11* April
8.30 — 12.15
IBM Building Perth - 1060 Hay St, West Perth

AGENDA

8.30am
9.00am
9.10am
9.40am
10.10am
10.40am
10.55am
11.10am
11.35am
11.55am
12.10pm
12.15pm

Breakfast

Intro IBM Think

Maximo WorkCenters

Scheduler developments & Maximo Roadmap
Asset Performance Management (APM) Demo
Break

MaxTech Update

Equipment Maintenance Assistant (EMA) Demo
Maximo support

Asset Investment Optimisation

Closing Remarks

Finish

Paul Lee

Paul Lee

Mark Michael

Christoph Lucas

15mins

Sara Sankaranarayanan
Christoph Lucas / Ben Post
Paul Lee

Mark Michael

Mark Michael

RSVP by: 29" March to Emanuela Bryant — Emanuela.bryant@bpdzenith.com



