

WA MAXIMO USER GROUP

DETAILS

Date 11th April

Time 8.30 – 12.15

Location IBM Building Perth - 1060 Hay St, West Perth

AGENDA		
8.30am	Breakfast	
9.00am	Intro IBM Think	Paul Lee
9.10am	Maximo WorkCenters	Paul Lee
9.40am	Scheduler developments & Maximo Roadmap	Mark Michael
10.10am	Asset Performance Management (APM) Demo	Christoph Lucas
10.40am	Break	15mins
10.55am	MaxTech Update	Sara Sankaranarayanan
11.10am	Equipment Maintenance Assistant (EMA) Demo	Christoph Lucas / Ben Post
11.35am	Maximo support	Paul Lee
11.55am	Asset Investment Optimisation	Mark Michael
12.10pm	Closing Remarks	Mark Michael
12.15pm	Finish	

RSVP by: 29th March to Emanuela Bryant – Emanuela.bryant@bpdzenith.com